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Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader .GPX

Sat 01-Apr

Healey Dell Watergreen Reservoir Brown 

Wardle 10.6 3 Adrian Link

Tues 04-Apr Farndale Daffodils 3.5/4 1 Pat Bowman Link

Tues 04-Apr Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 08-Apr North Rigton 7 3 Carol P

Tues 11-Apr

Scholes, Thorpe park (via new road 

footpath) Barwick. 7.5 1/2 Rhenette

Sat 15-Apr Helmsley N W Loop Rievaulx 12.5 3 Rod H Link

Tues 18-Apr Ripley 11 3 Sue Link

Tues 18-Apr Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 22-Apr Kirkbymoorside 11 3 Frances Link

Tues 25-Apr Dunnington (near York) 6 1 Edward Link

Sat 29-Apr Sutton Bank North 12 3 Rod Horton Link

Tues 02-May Trollers Gill 8 3 Maura & John Link

Tues 02-May Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 06-May King's Coronation

Tues 09-May Follifoot Rudding Park 6.5 1/2 Sue Link

Sat 13-May Aysgarth 02-Mar 11 Michael A Link

Tues 16-May Kirkburton 9.5 2/3 Edward Link

Tues 16-May Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 20-May Ampleforth and Yearsley Moor 9.5 3 Jillian

Tues 23-May Temple Newsam 6.5 1/2 Maura Link

Sat 27-May Settle Attermire Stainforth 607m ascent 10 3 Adrian L Link

Tues 30-May Addingham 7 3

Jane 

Middleton

Tues 30-May Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 03-Jun Chop Gate Wainstones 772m ascent 11.1 3 Adrian L Link

Tues 06-Jun Grassington 5 1/2 Lyn P

Sat 10-Jun Silkstone Barnsley 10 3 Carol P

Tues 13-Jun Hutton le Hole 10.5 3 Michael A Link

Tues 13-Jun Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 17-Jun Crooked Billet 10.5 1/2 Frances Link

Tues 20-Jun

Sat 24-Jun Snainton/ Wydale Hall circular. 11 2/3 Steve & Denise

Tues 27-Jun TBA Jillian

Tues 27-Jun Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
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